
MI-AOÛT EN BRETAGNE 2012

Ass. MI-AOÛT EN BRETAGNE 09/08/2012

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : 1

GUINGAMP - PLOUMAGOAR
ME 2.2

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

TEAM EUROPCAR 12 34 581 1

CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 12 37 59 3 012 1

ENDURA RACING 12 37 59 3 013 1

JOKER MERIDA 12 37 59 3 014 1

VERANDA RIDEAU - SUPER U 12 38 02 3 045 1

BRETAGNE ELITE 12 40 03 5 056 1

CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 12 40 03 5 057 1

VENDEE U  PAYS de LOIRE 12 40 03 5 058 1

CYCLINGTEAM DE RIJKE 12 40 03 5 059 1

GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 12 40 03 5 0510 1

WALLONIE BRUXELLES 12 40 03 5 0511

CÔTE d'ARMOR CYCLISME 12 40 03 5 0512

CENTRE MONDIAL du CYCLISME 12 40 03 5 0513

EC ARMEE de TERRE 12 40 03 5 0514

TEAM SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC 12 40 03 5 0515

ROUBAIX LILLE METRO 12 40 03 5 0516

BREST IROISE 12 40 03 5 0517

AN POST - SEAN KELLY 12 40 03 5 0518

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR 12 40 03 5 0519

BRETAGNE - SCHULLER 12 40 03 5 0520

BKCP - POWERPLUS 12 40 03 5 0521

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

TEAM EUROPCAR 1612 34 581 (26  24  23) 1

CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 3112 37 59 3 012 (184  183  186) 4

ENDURA RACING 3912 37 59 3 013 (101  103  106) 3

JOKER MERIDA 5312 37 59 3 014 (81  86  85) 5

VERANDA RIDEAU - SUPER U 9012 38 02 3 045 (163  165  161) 6

BRETAGNE ELITE 5212 40 03 5 056 (41  44  42) 8

CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 6512 40 03 5 057 (141  142  144) 18

VENDEE U  PAYS de LOIRE 9312 40 03 5 058 (173  176  174) 28

CYCLINGTEAM DE RIJKE 9512 40 03 5 059 (113  115  114) 12

GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 9712 40 03 5 0510 (132  131  136) 17

WALLONIE BRUXELLES 10512 40 03 5 0511 (125  121  124) 19

CÔTE d'ARMOR CYCLISME 12312 40 03 5 0512 (76  71  75) 27

CENTRE MONDIAL du CYCLISME 14212 40 03 5 0513 (206  204  202) 31

EC ARMEE de TERRE 14912 40 03 5 0514 (195  192  191) 10

TEAM SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC 15212 40 03 5 0515 (66  65  62) 23

ROUBAIX LILLE METRO 15612 40 03 5 0516 (33  36  34) 29

BREST IROISE 16012 40 03 5 0517 (53  54  56) 39

AN POST - SEAN KELLY 16612 40 03 5 0518 (4  3  2) 9

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR 16812 40 03 5 0519 (153  155  154) 37

BRETAGNE - SCHULLER 17912 40 03 5 0520 (14  15  16) 41

BKCP - POWERPLUS 20712 40 03 5 0521 (93  91  96) 43
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